LEI Summer League Johns Lee Wood Event

Short

Name
1 Johnny Goddard
2  Daniel Mason

3  Eddie Gibson
Eddie and Joe
Euan Tebbutt and Dad

Medium With Map

Name

lan Wilson

Liz Phillips

lain Tebbutt

Rob Haywood
Bob Titterington
James Hornby
Simon Starkey

S E Rowbotham
Ursula Williamson
David Anderson
Andy Portsmouth
12 |an Salmon

13 Roger Williamson
14 James Hornsby
15 M Hill

16 Peter Leake

17 Roy Denney

18 Mark Sherriff

19  Chris Phillips

20 Jonathan Walton
21 Vernon Davis

22 Silvia Ruiz 1st attempt
23 Sue Bicknell

24  Sheila Carruthers
25 Felicity Manning
26 A Garner

27 lan Garner

28 Sue Scott

29 Louise Garner
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Toby Manning
Roger Cole
Geraldine Davis
K Beardall

Medium No Map
Name

Bruce Bryant
Alastair Patterson
David Bray

Chris Bosley
Roger Edwards
Bob Haskins
Chris Williamson
Silvia Ruiz 2nd attempt
Mark Foxwell
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Pete Hornsby
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LEI

Class
M12
M12
M12

M5 +

Class
M35
W40
M35
M21
M60
M21
M45
M18
W40
M65
M45
M40
M55
M15
M55
M65
M60
M40
M55
M14
M60
w21
W60
W50
w45
w18
M50
W55
w21

M50
M65
W55
M21

Class
M45
M35
M50
M55
M50
M50
M18
w21
M40

24th May 2004

Elapsed
29.54

31.54

34.48
Missing 8-11
17.15

Elapsed
36.14
36.47
36.55
37.51
38.15
43.33
44.37
45.38
46.57
47.02
47.10
47.41
49.53
51.00
52.05
52.48
53.00
54.50
55.05
58.43
58.58
61.05
63.06
67.25
70.08
71.15
73.32
94.53

106.20

51.35 Wrong 6
Retd
Retd
Retd

Elapsed
29.37
30.35
34.14
35.00
37.33
40.42
41.02
43.15
59.58

28.16 NC



